

LittleStar ABA Therapy for Individuals with Autism Realize the Benefits of Fellowes Air Purifiers to Help Improve Air Quality and Enhance Protection Efforts Against Coronaviruses

CARMEL, INDIANA - FEBRUARY 22, 2021

Fellowes is proud to be a trusted air purification solution for LittleStar ABA Therapy located throughout Indiana. The non-profit organization, which offers autism testing, programs and treatments, has been committed to ensuring the health and safety of the individuals with autism and families they serve throughout the Covid-19 pandemic. Beyond adopting social safety behaviors, the leaders of LittleStar turned their attention to the importance of managing indoor air quality as the weather turned colder in the fall of 2020.

"We recognized early on in the pandemic that long-term virtual engagement is not a sustaining therapy option for those with autism," said William Brunner, CFO of LittleStar. "It was critical for us to invest in comprehensive strategies to help protect against current and future coronaviruses within our treatment centers, and our indoor air quality became of utmost importance."

All five LittleStar locations utilize Fellowes AeraMax® Pro commercial-grade air purifiers with true HEPA filters, which remove 99.97% of all airborne contaminants, such as viruses, germs, gases, allergens, dust, and odors from indoor air. HEPA filtration is a recommended consideration by the CDC to enhance air cleaning and is also advocated by many scientific leaders and organizations counseling on healthy building initiatives.

"The global spread of the coronavirus, and the lock-downs that followed, have been a wake-up call for community and business leaders to focus on improving indoor air quality within shared spaces for groups of people," said Mike Booth, Global Market Director of Air Treatment with Fellowes. "While Fellowes has been on a mission to help clean the indoor air we share for the last decade, we are now getting closer to its tipping point with leaders such as LittleStar ABA Therapy setting an example by prioritizing investments in air purification solutions."

Upon placing the order for the air purifiers, independent offices products reseller, Office360, worked with Fellowes to have all units installed within two weeks. Brunner says their team was particularly drawn to the modern tech design of the Fellowes AeraMax Pro air purifiers with PureView™ Technology and how anyone can read its display of real-time air quality information.

"The presence of the Fellowes air purifiers has given our staff, families, and patients instant peace of mind, and several report our rooms smell cleaner," said Brunner.

Fellowes AeraMax Pro units can function as portable floor stands or mounted on a wall, and the range of units can clean between 150 square feet to 1,100 square feet. LittleStar utilizes a combination of Fellowes purifiers to clean the air of all rooms where staff and patients meet and gather.

For more information on the portfolio of Fellowes commercial air purifiers, click on the website link: Maximum Protection For The Air You Breathe - Fellowes.



About LittleStar ABA Therapy

LittleStar ABA Therapy is based in Indiana, with five ABA therapy center locations across the state. LittleStar is the longest-running ABA provider in the state of Indiana, opening its doors in 2002. The nationally recognized organization operates as a non-profit and supports efforts to raise funds to help their families when insurance issues arise. LittleStar ABA Therapy also has a dedicated national advisory board that includes some of the foremost experts in autism and ABA.

About Fellowes

Celebrating its 103rd year under the private ownership and executive leadership of the Fellowes family, Fellowes Brands is a global leader of broad-based business solutions that help professionals be their best and feel their best. Headquartered in Itasca, Illinois, USA, Fellowes Brands operates from 24 locations across the globe. For more information, please visit fellowesbrands.com.

For Inquiries, Contact:

Jeff Dryfhout, Vice President, Global Branding Ph: 708.557.7495 jdryfhout@fellowes.com